
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun For staff

1 Tuesday 29th August Boarding staff arrive

28 29 30 31 1 2 3 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Wednesday 30th August -

Friday 1st September
Boarding staff professional development

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Thursday 31st August and 

Friday 1st September
Academic staff  professional development 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 For students

25 26 27 28 29 30 30 31
Saturday 2nd September, 

9h00-15h00

Official arrival day for all boarding students.                            

Please note arrival times
Saturday 2nd September, 

17h00

Welcome reception for all parents of boarding and day 

students (for parents only)

Monday 4th September, 

08h30
Induction Day for all students, boarding and day

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
Tuesday 5th September, 

08h30
Term 1 classes commence

1 2 3 Saturday 14th October Departure day or School Autumn trip

1 2 3 4 5 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Sunday 22nd October Official arrival day

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Wednesday 20th December Official departure day

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Thursday 21st December - 

Sunday 7th January
Christmas / end of year holidays

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

27 28 29 30

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Sunday 7th January Official arrival day

1 2 3 4
Monday 8th January,                 

08h30
Term 2 classes commence

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 5 6 8 8 9 10 11
Monday 5th February -       

Friday 9th February
Examination week

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Saturday 10th February Departure day or School Ski Week

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Sunday 18th February Official arrival day

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 26 27 28 29 Saturday 23rd March  Official departure day

29 30 31
Saturday 23rd March-            

Sunday 7th April
Easter / spring holidays

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Sunday 7th April Official arrival day

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Monday 8th April,                  

08h30
Term 3 classes commence

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Friday 14th June,                        

day time and evening

Graduation and Prize Giving Day with evening gala dinner 

(all students are expected to attend; parents are welcome)

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Saturday 15th June Official departure day & beginning of the summer holidays

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

1 2 3 4 5 1 2

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 KEY

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16    Important dates to note

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23    School holidays

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30   Official arrival day or departure day for boarding students

JANUARY 2024 FEBRUARY 2024 TERM 2 (Sunday 7th January to Saturday 23rd March 2024)

TERM 3 (Sunday 7th April to Saturday 15th June 2024)

We thank you in advance for respecting the offical arrival and departure days on our  

school  calendar and ensuring that travel dates and holiday plans are aligned with the 

dates above. Students are expected to attend school as outlined in this calendar.

AUGUST / SEPTEMBER 2023 OCTOBER 2023

NOVEMBER 2023 DECEMBER 2023

MARCH 2024 APRIL 2024

TERM 1 (Saturday 2nd September to Wednesday 20th December 2023)

MAY 2024 JUNE 2024

2023-2024 School

Calendar


